MAMS Oldtimer Szakég Bajnoksag l”l KNUPA
yuavs

Trofeo Motorline Kupa

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

IMAMS Oldtimer OB / MAMI Kupa Ill.Fordulo

Simson Sport OB, YT90 OB Kakucs 1,002 km
1. futam 2017.06.18. 13:00
Race (18 Laps) started at 13:02:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 13:07:45.208
(71) FARKAS Lajos 7 51.519 +0.345 13:08:36.727
1 48.953 +2.008 13:03:14.869 8 51.696 +0.522 13:09:28.423
2 13:04:01.814 9 51.304 +0.130 13:10:19.727
3 47.467 +0.522 13:04:49.281 10 52.168 +0.994 13:11:11.895
4 47.668 +0.723 13:05:36.949 1 52.684 +1.510 13:12:04.579
5 52.185 +5.240 13:06:29.134 12 52.817 +1.643 13:12:57.396
6 47.711 +0.766 13:07:16.845 13 54.034 +2.860 13:13:51.430
7 52.808 +5.863 13:08:09.653 14 53.909 +2.735 13:14:45.339
8 49.498 +2.553 13:08:59.151 15 52.334 +1.160 13:15:37.673
9 48.274 +1.329 13:09:47.425 16 52.306 +1.132 13:16:29.979
10 48.227 +1.282 13:10:35.652 17 53.104 +1.930 13:17:23.083
1 48.269 +1.324 13:11:23.921
12 47.954 +1.009 13:12:11.875 (550) TELEK Zsolt
13 48.920 +1.975 13:13:00.795 1 59.748 +3.334 13:03:26.717
14 49.304 +2.359 13:13:50.099 2 57.358 +0.944 13:04:24.075
15 47.768 +0.823 13:14:37.867 3 56.467 +0.053 13:05:20.542
16 47.892 +0.947 13:15:25.759 4 57.067 +0.653 13:06:17.609
17 48.187 +1.242 13:16:13.946 5 57.573 +1.159 13:07:15.182
18 47.981 +1.036 13:17:01.927 6 58.962 +2.548 13:08:14.144
7 57.888 +1.474 13:09:12.032
(534) VRBOVSZKI Andras 8 57.256 +0.842 13:10:09.288
1 52.006 +4.231 13:03:18.089 9 56.931 +0.517 13:11:06.219
2 48.930 +1.155 13:04:07.019 10 57.170 +0.756 13:12:03.389
3 48.891 +1.116 13:04:55.910 1 58.824 +2.410 13:13:02.213
4 49.824 +2.049 13:05:45.734 12 56.695 +0.281 13:13:58.908
5 49.866 +2.091 13:06:35.600 13 56.715 +0.301 13:14:55.623
6 49.560 +1.785  13:07:25.160 14 13:15:52.037
7 48.707 +0.932 13:08:13.867 15 57.056 +0.642 13:16:49.093
8 48.296 +0.521 13:09:02.163 16 57.048 +0.634 13:17:46.141
9 48.405 +0.630 13:09:50.568
10 48.195 +0.420 13:10:38.763 (552) RAGACS Gyérgy
1 13:11:26.538 1 1:00.689 +2.616 13:03:28.213
12 48.849 +1.074 13:12:15.387 2 58.959 +0.886 13:04:27.172
13 48.327 +0.552  13:13:03.714 3 13:05:25.245
14 48.620 +0.845 13:13:52.334 4 58.854 +0.781 13:06:24.099
15 48.646 +0.871 13:14:40.980 5 58.502 +0.429 13:07:22.601
16 48.231 +0.456 13:15:29.211 6 58.793 +0.720 13:08:21.394
17 48.671 +0.896 13:16:17.882 7 59.109 +1.036 13:09:20.503
18 49.962 +2.187 13:17:07.844 8 58.847 +0.774 13:10:19.350
9 59.024 +0.951 13:11:18.374
(43) PATKAI Miklos 10 59.941 +1.868 13:12:18.315
1 50.741 +1.671 13.03.17.116 " 58.523 +0.450 13:13:16.838
2 49.094 +0.024 13:04:06.210 12 59.562 +1.489 13:14:16.400
3 13:04:55.280 13 58.395 +0.322 13:15:14.795
4 49.700 +0.630 13:05:44.980 14 59.450 +1.377 13:16:14.245
5 49.986 +0.916 13:06:34.966 15 59.263 +1.190 13:17:13.508
6 51.066 +1.996 13:07:26.032
7 51.354 +2.284 13:08:17.386 (560) FREY Tamas
8 52.691 +3.621 13:09:10.077 1 57.605 +6.266 13:03:24.878
9 52.008 +2.938 13:10:02.085 2 51.859 +0.520 13:04:16.737
10 53.959 +4.889 13:10:56.044 3 52.436 +1.097 13:05:09.173
1 53.073 +4.003 13:11:49.117 4 52.304 +0.965 13:06:01.477
12 52.536 +3466  13:12:41.653 5 13:06:52.816
13 53.771 +4.701 13:13:35.424 6 51.547 +0.208 13:07:44.363
14 52.128 +3.058 13:14:27.552 7 51.660 +0.321 13:08:36.023
15 52.673 +3.603 13:15:20.225 8 51.508 +0.169 13:09:27.531
16 54.547 +5.477 13:16:14.772 9 52.706 +1.367 13:10:20.237
17 51.996 +2.926 13:17:06.768 10 53.236 +1.897 13:11:13.473
1 52.288 +0.949 13:12:05.761
(22) MATHE Istvan 12 52.447 +1.108 13:12:58.208
1 55.964 +4.790 13:03:23.039 13 53.632 +2.293 13:13:51.840
2 53.169 +1.995 13:04:16.208 14 55.067 +3.728 13:14:46.907
3 52.628 +1.454 13:05:08.836 15 55.323 +3.984 13:15:42.230
4 52.980 +1.806 13:06:01.816 16 57.343 +6.004 13:16:39.573
5 52.218 +1.044 13:06:54.034

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyelttestilet / zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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